Kekkonen Jari
Peltola Jari
Kemppinen Jari
Levaniemi Jari
Niskanen Teemu
Joronen Harri
Penttila Antti

Takala Mauri
Takanen Jouni
Karjalainen Petri
Reijola Kari-Matti
Aurala Esa

Hovi Ahti

Pakkanen Veijo
Valkonen Matti
Hamalainen Ari

METSASTYSLUODIKKO

Hanhijarven mets
MyA

SS

PK

Kuusankosken Rm
Simas

Jaalan Ms

Anttilan Em
Lapjarven Smy

PK

ESA

Myllykosken Ampujat

Tervaskankaan Era
Virolahden Ms

SS

Tervaskankaan Era
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M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M60
M60
M60
M60

alku loppu yht

92
88
82
78
80
53
71

92
83
81
10

90
88
70
56

84
82
73
77
73
82
59

90
92
78
39

75
69
71
67

176
170
155
155
153
135
130

182
175
159

49

165
157
141
123
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Kimmo Ahti

Havukainen Pekka

Kekkonen Esa
Tolvanen Kauko
Puhakka Antero

Lahti Kari
Heikkinen Lippo
Penttila Mikko

Miehikk.Pohj. My

PK

SS

Niemisen Smy
MyA

Virolahden Ms
Ylanummen My
Jaalan My

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M80
M80
M80

78
46
42
33

74
65
32

86
43
37
31

74
40
15

164
89
79
64

148
105
47
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